10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Superintendent

VP Student Learning

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assoc Dean - Yreka/RHSI

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Dir ll, Instit Advancement

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Department
COS-CEO Office

COS-CEO Office

COS-Disabled Student Svs -
District

COS-Language Arts

COS-Business and Computer

COS-Mathematics

COS-Humanities and Social
Sciences

COS-Counseling and Advising -
General

COS-Yreka Administrative
Services

COS-Health, Physical Educ &
Recreation

COS-Fine and Performing Arts

COS-Biological and Physical
Sciences

COS-Biological and Physical
Sciences

COS-Foundation
COS-Mathematics

COS-Fine and Performing Arts
COS-Health, Physical Educ &

Recreation

COS-Business and Computer

Total Wages

$163,850

$134,750

$124,054

$118,187

$112,637

$105,730

$103,677

$98,727

$96,895

$96,708

$94,015

$93,870

$93,725

$93,134

$92,885

$92,302

$92,036

$90,996



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Professor

Director Il

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Dirll Student Success Programs

Professor

Professor

Dir - PIng, Assmt, Research

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Asst. Dean, Learning Resources

Professor

Professor

Director Il, Student Life

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

COS-Business and Computer

COS-Health, Physical Educ &
Recreation

COS-Early Childhood Education
COS-Language Arts

COS-Fine and Performing Arts
COS-Biological and Physical

Sciences

COS-Student Support Services
(TRIO)

COS-Language Arts

COS-Fine and Performing Arts
COS-Research and
Development

COS-Language Arts

COS-Fine and Performing Arts
COS-Nursing
COS-Mathematics
COS-Library Services - General
COS-Health, Physical Educ &
Recreation

COS-Language Arts

COS-Student Housing -
General

$89,841

$89,552

$88,502

$86,751

$86,394

$85,540

$82,686

$82,331

$80,992

$79,611

$78,892

$78,695

$78,177

$77,272

$76,550

$75,547

$74,817

$74,205



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Professor

Director Human Resources

VP - Admin Svcs & Info Srvcs

Controller

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Dir Information Technology

Professor

Professor

Director MOT

Professor

Dir Enrollment Services

Dir Instructional Services

Professor

Professor

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

COS-Language Arts

COS-Personnel Services

COS-Business and Logistical
Services

COS-Accounting Services -
General

COS-Health, Physical Educ &
Recreation

COS-Humanities and Social
Sciences

COS-Biological and Physical
Sciences

COS-CTE Environmental Grant
11/12

COS-Mathematics
COS-Business and Computer
COS-Nursing

COS-Fine and Performing Arts
COS-Maintenance and
Operations

COS-Baseball

COS-Enrollment Services
COS-Technology Services

COS-Language Arts

COS-Nursing

$73,616

$72,214

$71,638

$70,834

$70,094

$69,999

$69,408

$69,271

$69,080

$67,990

$66,867

$66,480

$65,245

$65,237

$65,185

$64,877

$64,191

$63,551



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Professor

Professor

Deans & Directors

Sen Sys Analyst/Programmer

Professor

Professor

Admin. Asst. to VP-IT/AS

Professor

Assist Director MOT

Specialist Systems Support

Assistant Director, Fin Aid

Analyst Human Resources

Dir Information Technology

Admin. Asst. to VP-Instruction

Admin. Asst. to VP - Stu Srvs

Dean, Liberal Arts & Sciences

Asst. Dir. St. Housing & Activ

Exec Asst Board & President

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

COS-Counseling and Advising -
General

COS-Fire Science

COS-Career and Technical
Education

COS-Technology Services

COS-Mathematics

COS-Nursing

COS-Business and Logistical
Services

COS-Fire Science

COS-Maintenance and
Operations

COS-Technology Services

COS-Enrollment Services

COS-Personnel Services

COS-Technology Services

COS-Instructional Office -
General

COS-Student Services - General

COS-Instructional Office -
General

COS-Student Housing -
General

COS-CEO Office

$63,275

$61,985

$61,936

$60,769

$59,083

$57,044

$54,378

$53,516

$53,338

$53,107

$52,867

$51,444

$51,339

$50,797

$50,589

$50,530

$49,416

$46,974



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Professor

Bookstore Supervisor

Dir Instructional Services

Adjunct Faculty

Grants Coordinator

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Information Systems Technician

Account Clerk 3 - Grants

Info Systems Tech - HTC

Pro. Grant Mang, Up Bound

Stu Srvcs Adv - Counseling

Admin Specialist - LAS

Instr Support Spec 2 - Theater

Stu Srvs Adv - SSS

Groundskeeper

Skilled Maintenance Technician

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

COS-Biological and Physical
Sciences

COS-Bookstore - General

COS-Instructional Services -
General

COS-Guidance

COS-Grants Office

COS-Humanities and Social
Sciences

COS-Language Arts

COS-Mathematics

COS-Technology Services

COS-Accounting Services -
General

COS-Technology Services

COS-Upward Bound

COS-Counseling and Advising -
General

COS-Career and Technical
Education

COS-Fine and Performing Arts

COS-Student Support Services
(TRIO)

COS-Maintenance and
Operations

COS-Maintenance and
Operations

$46,898

$46,835

$46,277

$46,242

$46,177

$44,911

$43,531

$42,735

$42,493

$41,871

$41,181

$40,958

$40,498

$39,539

$39,409

$38,460

$38,291

$37,982



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Admin Specialist - CTE

Admin Specialist - PIO/Found

Stu Srves Adv - Counseling

Admin Spec-Stu Success Prgrms

Admin. Asst. to VP-IT/AS

Admin Specialist - Instruction

Account Clerk 3, Payroll

Instr Support Spec 2 - Library

Skilled Maintenance Technician

Mechanic/Heavy Equip Operator

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

COS-Career and Technical
Education

COS-Public Relations

COS-Humanities and Social
Sciences

COS-Student Support Services
(TRIO)

COS-Business and Logistical
Services

COS-Personnel Services

COS-Accounting Services -
General

COS-Library Services - General

COS-Maintenance and
Operations

COS-Maintenance and
Operations

$37,795

$37,795

$37,788

$37,546

$37,542

$37,499

$37,191

$37,172

$37,144

$36,424



