	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-CEO Office	\$163,850
2.	VP Student Learning		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-CEO Office	\$134,750
3.	Professor		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Disabled Student Svs - District	\$124,054
4.	Professor		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$118,187
5.	Professor		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Business and Computer	\$112,637
6.	Professor		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Mathematics	\$105,730
7.	Professor		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Humanities and Social Sciences	\$103,677
8.	Professor		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Counseling and Advising - General	\$98,727
9.	Assoc Dean - Yreka/RHSI		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Yreka Administrative Services	\$96,895
10.	Professor		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Health, Physical Educ & Recreation	\$96,708
11.	Professor		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Fine and Performing Arts	\$94,015
12.	Professor		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Biological and Physical Sciences	\$93,870
13.	Professor		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Biological and Physical Sciences	\$93,725
14.	Dir II, Instit Advancement		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Foundation	\$93,134
15.	Professor		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Mathematics	\$92,885
16.	Professor		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Fine and Performing Arts	\$92,302
17.	Professor		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Health, Physical Educ & Recreation	\$92,036
18.	Professor		Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Business and Computer	\$90,996

19.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Business and Computer	\$89,841
20.	Director II	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Health, Physical Educ & Recreation	\$89,552
21.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Early Childhood Education	\$88,502
22.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$86,751
23.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Fine and Performing Arts	\$86,394
24.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Biological and Physical Sciences	\$85,540
25.	Dirll Student Success Programs	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Student Support Services (TRIO)	\$82,686
26.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$82,331
27.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Fine and Performing Arts	\$80,992
28.	Dir - Plng, Assmt, Research	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Research and Development	\$79,611
29.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$78,892
30.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Fine and Performing Arts	\$78,695
31.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Nursing	\$78,177
32.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Mathematics	\$77,272
33.	Asst. Dean, Learning Resources	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Library Services - General	\$76,550
34.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Health, Physical Educ & Recreation	\$75,547
35.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$74,817
36.	Director II, Student Life	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Student Housing - General	\$74,205

37.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$73,616
38.	Director Human Resources	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Personnel Services	\$72,214
39.	VP - Admin Svcs & Info Srvcs	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Business and Logistical Services	\$71,638
40.	Controller	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Accounting Services - General	\$70,834
41.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Health, Physical Educ & Recreation	\$70,094
42.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Humanities and Social Sciences	\$69,999
43.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Biological and Physical Sciences	\$69,408
44.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-CTE Environmental Grant 11/12	\$69,271
45.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Mathematics	\$69,080
46.	Dir Information Technology	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Business and Computer	\$67,990
47.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Nursing	\$66,867
48.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Fine and Performing Arts	\$66,480
49.	Director MOT	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Maintenance and Operations	\$65,245
50.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Baseball	\$65,237
51.	Dir Enrollment Services	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Enrollment Services	\$65,185
52.	Dir Instructional Services	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Technology Services	\$64,877
53.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$64,191
54.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Nursing	\$63,551

55.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Counseling and Advising - General	\$63,275
56.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Fire Science	\$61,985
57.	Deans & Directors	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Career and Technical Education	\$61,936
58.	Sen Sys Analyst/Programmer	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Technology Services	\$60,769
59.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Mathematics	\$59,083
60.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Nursing	\$57,044
61.	Admin. Asst. to VP-IT/AS	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Business and Logistical Services	\$54,378
62.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Fire Science	\$53,516
63.	Assist Director MOT	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Maintenance and Operations	\$53,338
64.	Specialist Systems Support	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Technology Services	\$53,107
65.	Assistant Director, Fin Aid	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Enrollment Services	\$52,867
66.	Analyst Human Resources	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Personnel Services	\$51,444
67.	Dir Information Technology	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Technology Services	\$51,339
68.	Admin. Asst. to VP-Instruction	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Instructional Office - General	\$50,797
69.	Admin. Asst. to VP - Stu Srvs	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Student Services - General	\$50,589
70.	Dean, Liberal Arts & Sciences	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Instructional Office - General	\$50,530
71.	Asst. Dir. St. Housing & Activ	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Student Housing - General	\$49,416
72.	Exec Asst Board & President	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-CEO Office	\$46,974

73.	Professor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Biological and Physical Sciences	\$46,898
74.	Bookstore Supervisor	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Bookstore - General	\$46,835
75.	Dir Instructional Services	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Instructional Services - General	\$46,277
76.	Adjunct Faculty	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Guidance	\$46,242
77.	Grants Coordinator	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Grants Office	\$46,177
78.	Adjunct Faculty	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Humanities and Social Sciences	\$44,911
79.	Adjunct Faculty	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$43,531
80.	Adjunct Faculty	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Mathematics	\$42,735
81.	Information Systems Technician	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Technology Services	\$42,493
82.	Account Clerk 3 - Grants	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Accounting Services - General	\$41,871
83.	Info Systems Tech - HTC	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Technology Services	\$41,181
84.	Pro. Grant Mang, Up Bound	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Upward Bound	\$40,958
85.	Stu Srvcs Adv - Counseling	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Counseling and Advising - General	\$40,498
86.	Admin Specialist - LAS	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Career and Technical Education	\$39,539
87.	Instr Support Spec 2 - Theater	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Fine and Performing Arts	\$39,409
88.	Stu Srvs Adv - SSS	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Student Support Services (TRIO)	\$38,460
89.	Groundskeeper	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Maintenance and Operations	\$38,291
90.	Skilled Maintenance Technician	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Maintenance and Operations	\$37,982

91.	Admin Specialist - CTE	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Career and Technical Education	\$37,795
92.	Admin Specialist - PIO/Found	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Public Relations	\$37,795
93.	Stu Srvcs Adv - Counseling	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Humanities and Social Sciences	\$37,788
94.	Admin Spec-Stu Success Prgrms	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Student Support Services (TRIO)	\$37,546
95.	Admin. Asst. to VP-IT/AS	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Business and Logistical Services	\$37,542
96.	Admin Specialist - Instruction	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Personnel Services	\$37,499
97.	Account Clerk 3, Payroll	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Accounting Services - General	\$37,191
98.	Instr Support Spec 2 - Library	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Library Services - General	\$37,172
99.	Skilled Maintenance Technician	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Maintenance and Operations	\$37,144
100.	Mechanic/Heavy Equip Operator	Siskiyou Joint Community College District	COS-Maintenance and Operations	\$36,424